Product Specifications





1-1671226-5

MPOptimate® Universal Connectivity Platform (UCP) Q-Fit Cassette, MPO to LC-duplex, OM4, 12F pair flipped

Body Features

Color Black
Cable Entry Front

Configuration Features

Front Connector Type LC/UPC
Number of Fibers 12
Port Capacity 6
Port Color Aqua
Port Style Duplex
Preloaded Yes

Identification Marking

Labeled Yes

Mechanical Attachment

Mounting Style Quick-Fit

Operation/Application

AMPTRAC Enabled No

For Use With AMP NETCONNECT Quick-Fit Patch Panels with Maximum Density of 4 Cassettes per Unit

SECURE No Universal Connectivity Platform Yes

Other

Comment Includes 1 MPO Adapter and dust cover

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Individual Packaging Quantity 1

Product Availability

Region Australia/New Zealand | EMEA

Product Type Features

Product Type Fiber Cassette

System MPOptimate® | Universal Connectivity Platform (UCP)

Product Specifications



1-1671226-5

Adapter Type MPO to LC Fiber Diameter 50/125 μ m Fiber Type OM4 MPO Product Yes

Optical Mode Multimode | OM3 | OM4

Polarity Pairs Flipped

Signal Characteristics

Ethernet Speed XG Gb/s

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant